6/15/2016

1667102325

1667102058

1667100643

1667102274

1667103557

1667104103

1667101416

1667101697

1667101829

UNZA
SHAMIM

SHANA
PARVEEN

SABA
PARVEEN

HUMAIRAH

MASOOD

AISHA
KHATUN

QUDSIA
RUBAB

GITIKA
GUPTA

SAKSHI
KUMARI

PUJARINI

DEBNATH

ACCOUNTANCY

ACCOUNTANCY

ACCOUNTANCY

ACCOUNTANCY

ACCOUNTANCY

ACCOUNTANCY

ACCOUNTANCY

ACCOUNTANCY

ACCOUNTANCY

85

87

90

&4

74

75

73

61

67

323.00

314.00

303.00

308.00

307.00

300.00

297.00

289.00

270.00

408.00

401.00

393.00

392.00

381.00

375.00

370.00

350.00

337.00

OBC A

OBC A

OBC A

OBC A

OBC A

OBC A

OBC A

OBC A

OBC A
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